

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			876-17531555.0		
Adding 124 GST			Rs		2103787
Adding 14 Labour Charge			Rs		175318.0
Adding 3% privilege fee			Rs		179687.0
			Total	Rs	19390345
2% less for bonus			Rate	Rs	399807.0
			Sub Total	Rs	19190537.0
Less for previous bill			Rs	18056111.00	
			Net Total	Rs	1534426.00
C & P made					
N 23.05					
18/10/23					
18/10/23					

18/10/23
18/10/23
18/10/23

28

0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Contents	of area
----------	---------

RECAST ABSTRACT OF COST

55

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Item No. 1) Providing working BM				
& Btngi. — do —				Qty vide
RM of P.W. (33) 2.00 @ 1.1 km				
				@ 31663.26/km = 34830.0
Item No. 2) Clearing & grubbing —				
— do — Qty vide RM of				
P.W. (33) 2.00 @ 1.1 km				
				@ 51137.38/m = 19944.00
Item No. 3) Excavation for roadway				
in box cutting — do — Qty				
vide RM of P.W. (33) 2.00 @ 1.1 km				
				30.00 m³ @ 126.24/m³ = 3787.00
Item No. 4) Compt. of embankment				
— do — Qty vide RM of P.W.				
(33) 2.00 @ 1.1 km for 1000 mtr				
Lead — 812.80 m³ @ 199.74/m³ = 16229.00				16229.00
(i) For 100 mtr. Lead — 489.00 m³				
				@ 161.69/m³ = 79060.00
Item No. 5) (Cont. of Subgrade —				
— do — Qty vide RM of P.W.				
(33) 2.00 @ 1.1 km - 1474.2 m³				
				@ 192.13/m³ = 283238.00
& P.W. (32) 2.00 @ 1.1 km - 833.78 m³ @ 192.13/m³ = 160194.00				160194.00
Item No. 6) Laying of G.S.B. — do —				
Qty vide RM of P.W. (33) 2.00 @ 1.1 km				
— 518.4 m³ @ 2736.71/m³ = 141870.50				141870.50

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Item No. 72 Laying of W.B.M. Curb — do —				111830.00
Qty wide P.A. @ 2.50 m ³ — 04-290.79 m ³				
				@ 3838.41/m ³ = 1114171.00
Item No. 82 Laying of P.C.C. — do — 04 —				10014.00
vide TMB of P.A. @ 2.50 m ³ —				123538.00
240.0 m ³ @ 6207.09/m ³ = 1489762.00				
Item No. 97 Providing HYSD bar —				
do — 04 wide TMB of P.A. —				
134.49 56183.799/m ² = 2762895.0				
Item No. 102 Carriage of Major Rec. — do —				
04 wide TMB of P.A. @ 2.50 m ³ —				
20 m ³ @ 7119.40/m ³ = 142388.00				
Item No. 117 Providing work head —				
do — 04 wide TMB of P.A. @ 2.50				
2.50 04-88.00 m ³ @ 12712.13/each = 10341.00				
Item No. 127 Supplying & placing HYSD —				
do — 04 wide TMB of P.A. @ 2.50				
50 04-16.97 m ³ @ 57379.22/m ³ = 973726.00				
Item No. 137 Laying of M15 P.C.C. in foundation				
do — 04 wide TMB of P.A. —				
04 2.50 04-174.74 m ³ @ 7137.628/m ³ = 1247229.00				
Item No. 147 Laying of Cement Concrete —				
do — 04 wide TMB of P.A. @ 2.50				
2.50 04-14.04 m ³ @ 12711.50/m ³ = 178469.00				
Item No. 157 Carriage of Rec. — do —				
04 wide TMB of P.A. @ 2.50 m ³ —				
68.0 m ³ @ 2393.362/m ³ = 162788.00				
				10328589.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Item No. 16) Average slope to do				
Qty vide TMB of P.No. 852.20 Qty				
12.40 Nos @ 523.142/area				6338.00
Item No. 17) Laying M/S P.C.				
Qty vide TMB of P.No. 852.20 Qty				
8.82 m @ 5060.352/m ³				44632.00
Item No. 18) Laying of RCC M25				
Qty vide TMB of P.No. 852.20 Qty				
19.257 m @ 10581.441/m ³				203766.00
Item No. 19) Providing stop seal expain				
8100 joint				
TMB of P.No. 852.20 Qty				1071.00
16.50 m @ 10374.387/m				174374.00
Item No. 20) Excavation for drain				
do Qty vide TMB of P.No. 852.20				
20 Qty - 749.075 m @ 294.725/m ³				220947.00
Item No. 21) Providing & laying wooden				
wood				
135.20 Qty - 158.47 m @ 5060.352/m ³				801914.00
Item No. 22) Providing Boulder pitching				
do				
20 Qty - 93.6 m @ 3337.486/m ³				312389.00
Item No. 23) Laying of flooring laid over				
C.C.				
20 Qty - 31.2 m @ 3909.117/m ³				121964.00
Item No. 24) Clearing & grubbing				
Qty vide TMB of P.No. 852.20 Qty				
0.053 Hec @ 5137.379/Hec				2710.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 25) Const. of embankment					
do — Qty vide m/s of P.W.D. 20					
Qty - 765.218 m ³ @ 49.547/m ³					= 34984.00
Item No. 26) Const. of embankment					
do — Qty vide m/s of P.W.D. 20					
Qty - 664.4 m ³ @ 190.422/m ³					= 208395.00
Item No. 27) Const. of subgrade					
Qty vide m/s of P.W.D. 20					
130.50 m ³ @ 191.161/m ³					= 25006.00
Item No. 28) Laying of G.S.					
Qty vide m/s of P.W.D. 20					
32.40 m ³ @ 3385.292/m ³					= 109683.00
Item No. 29) Laying of 12.8M G.I.					

do — Qty vide m/s of P.W.D. 20					
Qty - 115.5 m ³ @ 3849.716/m ³					= 43369.00
Item No. 30) Win found					
do — Qty					
vide m/s of P.W.D. 20					
1175.313 m ³ @ 296.07/m ³					= 346408.00
Item No. 31) Laying mix P.C.C. in found					
do — Qty vide m/s of P.W.D. 20					
Qty - 52.117 m ³ @ 5060.303/m ³					= 26378.00
Item No. 32) Laying of R.C.C. m/s					
do — Qty vide m/s of P.W.D. 20					
200 Qty - 423.943 m ³ @ 6980.85/m ³					= 2959397.00
Item No. 33) Providing back filling sandy material					
do — Qty vide m/s of					
P.W.D. 20					
Qty - 823.773 m ³ @ 789.166/m ³					= 255510.00

Continuation 15726685.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Item No. 34: Fixing of 11 or media with				
flame metal	do	Qty vide		
Area of P.W.O. 2:0	Qty - 104.347 m ³			
	@ 357.592 m ³			36705.00
Item No. 35: Laying of Prime Coat	do	Qty vide		
Area of P.W.O. 2:0	Qty - 235.2 m ²	@ 143.42 m ²		102123.00
Item No. 36: Laying of truck coat	do	Qty vide		
Area of P.W.O. 2:0	Qty - 235.2 m ²	@ 14.99 m ²		35256.00
Item No. 37: Laying of M.S.S.	do	Qty vide		
Area of P.W.O. 2:0	Qty - 235.2 m ²	@ 212.11 m ²		499070.00
Item No. 38: Laying of N.P.3	do	Qty vide		
Area of P.W.O. 2:0	Qty - 15 m ²	@ 505.12 m ²		7577.00
Item No. 39: Fixing of K.M. 2.2 mtr. stone				
Post	do	Qty vide	Area of P.W.O. 2:0	
2:0	Qty of 1 km - 2.00 m ²	@ 2109.63/each		4219.00
Qty of 2.00 mtr	5.00 m ²	@ 593.65/No		2965.00
Item No. 40: Fixing of Ruber reflected				
Informatory, mandatory, cautionary				
Traffic sign board	do			
Qty vide	Area of P.W.O. (38) 2:0			
Qty of (i) 60 mm equilateral triangle				
4.00 No	@ 3372.61/No			13488.00
(ii) 60 mm Circular	3 No	@ 4510.83/No		13532.49
(iii) 80 mm x 60 mm rectangular				
4.00 No	@ 277.32/each			2518.08
Flashed N/ 60 mm x 45 mm rectangular				
3.00 No	@ 4394.35/each			13183.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 41) Laying of road marking					
do with hole	do				
Qty vide TMB of PWD (33) 2:0 Qty -					
(i) Road marking on 1st edge - 26.8 m ²					
					@ 721.91/m ² = 91538.40
(ii) On C.C. edge - 86.50 m ² @ 821.81 m ² = 65744.00					
Item No. 42) Fixing of Rec. pillar					
do. Qty vide TMB of PWD (33)					
2:0 Qty - 1650 Nos @ 474.52/each = 7592.00					
Item No. 43) Half brick circular tree guard					
do. Qty vide					
TMB of PWD (33) 2:0 Qty - 52 Nos					
					@ 156634/each = 50123.00
Item No. 44) Plantation of tree					
do. 2:0 Qty vide					
TMB of PWD (33) 2:0 Qty - 32					
Nos @ 520.42/each = 26253.00					
Item No. 45) Providing & fixing					
timberly infestation board					
do. Qty vide TMB of					
PWD (33) 2:0 Qty - 3.00 Nos					
					@ 9353.37/each = 28150.00
Item No. 46) Filling in Excavation in road					
do. Qty vide TMB of PWD					
(33) 2:0 Qty - 3.30 m ³ @ 294.73/m ³ = 9733.00					
Item No. 48) Brick work in foundation of structure					
do. Qty vide					
TMB of PWD (33) 2:0 Qty -					
23.74 m ³ @ 1510.59/m ³ = 18060.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Item No. 484) Laying of PCC in foundation.			B/F.	172.69494
do do Qty vide TMB of P.No. 1392 i.e.				
Qty - 4.11 m ³ @ 4931.94/m ³				= 20270.00
Item No. 49) Laying of NH-3 Hum pipe				
do do Qty vide TMB of P.No. 1102 i.e.				
Qty - 15 mbs @ 2548.13/m				= 38186.00
Item No. 50) Plastering of H.P.C.				
do do Qty vide TMB of P.No. 1102				
Qty - 71.95 m ² @ 393.67/m ²				= 22594.00
Item No. 51) Providing 15mm Cement.				
Carriare do do Qty vide TMB				
of P.No. 1402 i.e. Qty - 18.24 m ² @ 9.12/m ²				= 166.00
Item No. 52) Const. of Sub grade				
do do Qty vide TMB of P.No. 1402				
Qty - 833.78 m ³ @ 192.13/m ³				= 160194.00
Item No. 53) Fixing of Semi Cauterary				
information board do do Qty				
vide TMB of P.No. 1402 i.e. Qty - 2.00 Nos				
@ 1835.429/m ² = 3670.00				
Item No. 54) Providing & fixing Leco board				
do do Qty vide TMB of P.No. 1402				
Qty - 3.50 Nos @ 7500/each = 7500.00				
Item No. 55) Providing & fixing of				
minibus Litcham board do do				
i.e. Qty vide TMB of P.No. 1402				
Qty - 1.00 Nos @ 9500/each = 9500.00				
				151440000
				17531555.00